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
mill many other rnalurm. Kor 
uppolntiuitnt to eee, Call

FR 0-3561
15929 Hawthorne Blvd. 

Lawndale

SHARP MERIT 
HOME AND POOL

!_' 'Hn il.nvii will buv thl* coin- 
pM.-ly cai-pi-ti-d horn,, full of 
i-xti-JH. Tliin h.,ni.. xhiiwa 
U l.l.i of owiu-i ,ihl|i IhrollKhollt. 
!illl|.|n», IOV.-L.I |>atlo. forced 

nlr hHil. :i In  ili-oums. 1 -, bath, 
IS x M Anthony pool, hfated 
and fllti-ml. Very lltlh- yard 
work to do. Full prlc» $ja fi.'.O.

Lawrence Ridge, FR 1-5568 
21164 Hawthorne Blvd.

Deluxe Pool
M-uedroom plu» don mid rear 
llvliiK room, overlooking thi> 
pivttii-Ht rear yard In Went 
Torrsnee. 2 bath*, slump sione 
wall AHklng only (2.1150 
down, with low monthly pay- 
m,,,,, %4;:V o,,,.t..y -,.. 10.

"G.I. RESALE
$695 DOWN

:i-l»'ili'ooiu. neat nnd .-l.-un 
Largo fenced ynrd. L o w 
monthly payiiicnts O w n e r 
li'iivlng town. Will ali<o mill 
fuinlture.

TE 5-7247
3 BEDROOM HOME

1610 24^lh"Fhice. ll'ai'b'or City! 
J10.950. Ti-v $1,700 down. 
Drive by and call Harry 
Bawker. 25831 W e e I e r n . 
Lumlta. 

3l325"~nUDLONCI.~ eT.'l. ii-siili- 
Owner leaving. Best of tcrma 
B.smtlful ^-hodiooia and di.i 
plun l' t Imtha. iintlo nnd extra 
large garage. Home lm» built 
inn. Agent. PA 8-0420.

Big 3 
and Guest House

Pin sharp ,1-bedroom with 
quality carpeting and drap­ 
eries. Tropical land*caplng 
with sprinkler* front a n d 
back. roverVd patio. Work 
shop join* guest douse. Forced 
air heat. Too good to last nt 
JIB. .100. Must see to appre­ 
ciate.

It's Maqic
3-beUroom. fully /eno-d. rov-

rhrougho?!?. 'chW tfT'school* 
nnd shopping. JSO month to 
<iuallfled Vets. Full price. 

112.950.

$75 Month
Im-liidi.* taxes and insiirui'-e 
on thla shnrp 3-bi-droom. with 
overdied kitchen. IIIIKK rear 
yard. 3 blocks tn grammar 
 chool. No down to Vets.

Heortwarmer
You'll fall In lore with thl* ft- 
Ix-ilroom. l^-bath home. Kx- 
cltlnB eornm- fireplace, hartl- 
wood floor*, masonry block 
fence. Near now carpeting. 
Low down or trail". Only 
118.750.

Hi Spot
Cute l-be<lroom on corner R-2 
lot. Perfect for the older 
rotipln with room tn build 
another unit. Completely re­ 
decorated. Asking tO.SOO. Sub­ 
mit on down.

Rosenkrantz
REALTORS 

23808 Hawthornt Blvd
FR 8-8361

2 Bedroom Cuties
Here's Two You'll 

Want To See

New wnll lo wall carpets and 
drapes, br-nkfast bar. ' 
living room, covered path, 
many other extra*.

V Check This One Too
Walt lo wall carpet*, large 
yard with vlow from P.V. to 
Mnllbu.

Both theso South Torrane* 
henutlea are Vacant and nxidy 
tn live In. Call for further 
Information.

McNary
REALTY 

3970 PAC. COAST HWY.
FR 8-4205

BUILT-INS 
$14,500

Here li a chance to get a nice. 
2-bedroom hinnii with fire- 
Blace, hullt-ln range nnd oven, 

n-dkfiut bar, built-in, book­ 
case. Kvparat* flnrvlco purch. 
carpi't* mid draper, large ve. 
rnnda In front. LarK«, wnll- 
landticaped ynrds. with fruit 
tri'i-H. and Urgi. 2-c.ir garage, 
plus jioi-afe room. VM price

Lawrence Ridge, FR 1-5568 
21 164 Hawthorne Blvd.

4 Bedroom, 2 Bath" 
Ranch Style 

mo. UK; i.ivixi: IIOOM.
2 HKDltllOMH. K- 1 TC II K N 
AND I1AT11 DOWNKTAIIIH 
1' L U S 2 IIHDHOOMH.  % 
HATH I'l'STAinH. I'AKPKT-
INC. n n A r K s. w A T K H
ROKTKNKH I'LUS MANY 
KXTHAS. NKAIt C n K N - 
81IAW AND AUTKBIA. 
J2I.OOO. SUBMIT ON DOWN.

Donsker
FR 0-2555

SAFETY'FIRST"
School and park at the end of 
thii block. Thl> beuutlful 
Southwood horn.- hu :< bed­ 
room* and !»; baths, with r«- 
modi'led kitchen, built. Ins and 
dlshwanher. 10% <lo»-n will 
handle. No 2nd trust deed 
needed.

TAFT ALLEN 
Realtor

20125 Hawthorne Blvd.
__ FR 1-5505 

"ALMOST ^NEW
3-bedi-iMim. 1 , h,,lh? Haul- 
wood flours Flri-plnce. \orll,
JiA'ViiS.l'il'-'own,.^ 2 '777i


